PD2000053623

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
······································
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AZAYA GAYCLAGAME
MANHOPIZATION BY FHONE TO TOURSECT ALL NCCESSARY Changed BATT 4/25
a in the hind
And the factor of the states
Office Use Only
AIN
$A_{M} + 1100$
(10) L/100/152
110 1000



04/23/03-01047-008 **35.00

FILED 03 APR 23 PH 4 00

s et a

J.B.C. EXPRESS, INC.

April 19, 2003

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: J.B.C. Express, Inc.

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find Articles of Dissolution on the above referenced company along with a check in the amount of \$35.00.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 786-255-4272.

Thanking in you in advance.

azara Garcia Vice President

Encl.

APR 23 PH 4:00 FILED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

. -

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is J, B, C. Express, Enc.	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $5 \cdot 3 \cdot 2002$	
THIRD: (CHECK ONE)		
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	It is the corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.		
Signed this day of		
	<u>LAYOCA GARCIA</u> (Typed or printed name) <u>VICE PRESIDENT</u> . (Title)	